Eagle Brook Work Week

October 2-6, 2022
Tentative*

Sunday (2")

4:00
5:30
6:30
9:00
9:30

Arrive at Trout

Dinner @ Stoneridge

Camp Tour

Evening Hang-out and Snack @ Stoneridge
Go to Bed

Monday-Wednesday (34— 5)

7:30
7:40
8:00
10:00
12:30
1:30
4:30
5:30
6:15
8:30

Breakfast @ Stoneridge

Devotional (Trout Staff)

Head to Work Projects (Trout Staff)

Coffee Break

Lunch @ Stoneridge

Return to Projects

Free Time

Dinner @ Stoneridge

Evening Activity

Evening Hang-out and Snack @ Point DH

Thursday (6%)

7:30
7:40
8:00
11:30

Breakfast @ Stoneridge
Devotional (Trout Staff)
Head to Work Projects
Lunch

See you next time!

* Subject to Improvements

Reminders-

Please be safe!
Please wear the proper safety gear - glasses, gloves, etc.
Always follow proper ladder use etiquette.
If you are not comfortable with a task, please let us know.
Please ask before changing “directions” on a project.
Feel free to leave a project for a nap, etc. — but make sure you let us know.
Please be patient with Trout staff as we prepare and adjust tasks.

Feel free to ask questions of our staff.
If you would like, leave two chairs open at mealtimes for our staff to join you.
We are so glad you came this year! Have fun!
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